DIGITAL INDOOR CLOCK
 TZI
The TZI world time clock offers the perfect solution for banks, airports, trans-
portation terminals, hotels and businesses that communicate at the interna-
tional level. Accurate and synchronized timekeeping facilitates the manage-
ment of people and projects across global zones.
02
TZI vertical
Digit height Displays
57 mm 2 TZI.57.4/2.V TZI.57.6/2.V
57 mm 3 TZI.57.4/3.V TZI.57.6/3.V
57 mm 4 TZI.57.4/4.V TZI.57.6/4.V
57 mm 5 TZI.57.4/5.V TZI.57.6/5.V
57 mm 6 TZI.57.4/6.V TZI.57.6/6.V
57 mm 7 TZI.57.4/7.V TZI.57.6/7.V
57 mm 8 TZI.57.4/8.V TZI.57.6/8.V
100 mm 2 TZI.100.4/2.V -
100 mm 3 TZI.100.4/3.V -
100 mm 4 TZI.100.4/4.V -
100 mm 5 TZI.100.4/5.V -
100 mm 6 TZI.100.4/6.V -
TZI horizontal
Digit height Displays
57 mm 2 TZI.57.4/2.H TZI.57.6/2.H
57 mm 3 TZI.57.4/3.H TZI.57.6/3.H
57 mm 4 TZI.57.4/4.H TZI.57.6/4.H
57 mm 5 TZI.57.4/5.H TZI.57.6/5.H
57 mm 6 TZI.57.4/6.H -
57 mm 7 TZI.57.4/7.H -
100 mm 2 TZI.100.4/2.H -
100 mm 3 TZI.100.4/3.H -
TZI.C horizontal
Digit height Displays Code
45 mm 2 TZI.C.45.6/2.H
45 mm 3 TZI.C.45.6/3.H
45 mm 4 TZI.C.45.6/4.H
45 mm 5 TZI.C.45.6/5.H
45 mm 6 TZI.C.45.6/6.H
45 mm 7 TZI.C.45.6/7.H
57 mm 2 TZI.C.57.6/2.H
57 mm 3 TZI.C.57.6/3.H
57 mm 4 TZI.C.57.6/4.H
57 mm 5 TZI.C.57.6/5.H
Digit height Reading distance
45 mm 18–25 m
57 mm 25–30 m
100 mm 40–60 m